Courses Requestable in Aspen
Class of 2028

Below is a listing of the classes that will be available in Aspen's Student Access to be requested by incoming
Ninth Graders for the 2023-2024 school year. Any courses not on this list require teacher recommendation or
department head approval.

Courses that end in F/SS are offered in both the first and second semester. Courses that end in FS are ONLY
first semester courses. Courses that end in SS are ONLY second semester courses.

Refer to the Program of Studies for more information about these courses.

Number Title Length
020F/SS Art Foundations Semester
021F/SS 2D Explorations Semester
041F/SS 3D Explorations Semester
061F/SS Ceramics Explorations Semester
081F/SS Photography Explorations Semester
091F/SS Digital Art Explorations Semester
111F/SS Introduction to Business Semester
112F/SS Personal Finance Semester
261F/SS Intro to Publications Semester
270F/SS Acting Foundations Semester
270QS Acting Foundations Quarter
2760F/SS Public Speaking and Presentation (H) Semester
276F/SS Public Speaking and Presentation (ACP) Semester
278F/SS Technical Theatre Studio Semester
278QS Technical Theatre Studio Quarter
311AS Novice French 1 Full Year
341S Chinese 1 Full Year
351S Latin 1 Full Year
361S Russian 1 Full Year
381AS Novice Spanish 1 Full Year

501QS Healthy Cooking and Baking Quarter



502QS
503QS
504QS
505QS
506F/SS
506QS
507F/SS
511F/SS
512F/SS
521F/SS
551F/SS
552 F/SS
553F/SS
561F/SS
565F/SS
566F/SS
578F/SS
579F/SS
581F/SS
582F/SS
650F/SS
711F/SS
713F/SS
7220S
722S
7240S
724S
731F/SS
731S
735S
736F/SS
738QS
743F/SS

Sports Nutrition

International Cuisine AAAE
International Cuisine EA
Intermediate Intl Cuisine
Sustainable Agriculture & Food Sys
Sustainable Agriculture & Food Sys
Culinary Arts Exploratory

Fashion, Clothing, Design & Const. 1
Fashion, Clothing, Design & Const. 2
Child Development

Architecture |

Architecture Il

CAD and 3D Modeling

Freshman Engineering

Robotics |

Robotics II

Graphic Design |

Graphic Design Il

Woodworking |

Woodworking Il

Intro to Object Oriented Programming
Music Technology and Composition
Music Production

Symphonic Band (H)

Symphonic Band (ACP)
String Orchestra (H)

String Orchestra (ACP)

Jazz Improvisation |

Jazz Improvisation |

Jazz Combo ACP

Lab Jazz Ensemble

History of Black American Music

Vocal Ensemble

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Semester
Quarter
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Full Year
Full Year
Full Year
Full Year
Semester
Full Year
Full Year
Semester
Quarter

Semester



