Courses Requestable in Aspen

Class of 2028



Below is a listing of the classes that will be available in Aspen's Student Access to be requested by incoming Ninth Graders for the 2023-2024 school year. Any courses not on this list require teacher recommendation or department head approval.

Courses that end in F/SS are offered in both the first and second semester. Courses that end in FS are ONLY first semester courses. Courses that end in SS are ONLY second semester courses.

Refer to the Program of Studies for more information about these courses.

Number	Title	Length
020F/SS	Art Foundations	Semester
021F/SS	2D Explorations	Semester
041F/SS	3D Explorations	Semester
061F/SS	Ceramics Explorations	Semester
081F/SS	Photography Explorations	Semester
091F/SS	Digital Art Explorations	Semester
111F/SS	Introduction to Business	Semester
112F/SS	Personal Finance	Semester
261F/SS	Intro to Publications	Semester
270F/SS	Acting Foundations	Semester
270QS	Acting Foundations	Quarter
2760F/SS	Public Speaking and Presentation (H)	Semester
276F/SS	Public Speaking and Presentation (ACP)	Semester
278F/SS	Technical Theatre Studio	Semester
278QS	Technical Theatre Studio	Quarter
311AS	Novice French 1	Full Year
341S	Chinese 1	Full Year
351S	Latin 1	Full Year
361S	Russian 1	Full Year
381AS	Novice Spanish 1	Full Year
501QS	Healthy Cooking and Baking	Quarter

502QS	Sports Nutrition	Quarter
503QS	International Cuisine AAAE	Quarter
504QS	International Cuisine EA	Quarter
505QS	Intermediate Intl Cuisine	Quarter
506F/SS	Sustainable Agriculture & Food Sys	Semester
506QS	Sustainable Agriculture & Food Sys	Quarter
507F/SS	Culinary Arts Exploratory	Semester
511F/SS	Fashion, Clothing, Design & Const. 1	Semester
512F/SS	Fashion, Clothing, Design & Const. 2	Semester
521F/SS	Child Development	Semester
551F/SS	Architecture I	Semester
552 F/SS	Architecture II	Semester
553F/SS	CAD and 3D Modeling	Semester
561F/SS	Freshman Engineering	Semester
565F/SS	Robotics I	Semester
566F/SS	Robotics II	Semester
578F/SS	Graphic Design I	Semester
579F/SS	Graphic Design II	Semester
581F/SS	Woodworking I	Semester
582F/SS	Woodworking II	Semester
650F/SS	Intro to Object Oriented Programming	Semester
711F/SS	Music Technology and Composition	Semester
713F/SS	Music Production	Semester
7220S	Symphonic Band (H)	Full Year
722S	Symphonic Band (ACP)	Full Year
7240S	String Orchestra (H)	Full Year
724S	String Orchestra (ACP)	Full Year
731F/SS	Jazz Improvisation I	Semester
731S	Jazz Improvisation I	Full Year
735S	Jazz Combo ACP	Full Year
736F/SS	Lab Jazz Ensemble	Semester
738QS	History of Black American Music	Quarter
743F/SS	Vocal Ensemble	Semester